Ethical leadership 101- 16th March 2021

Q1 Has the workshop covered what you expected?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

Yes

Partly

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

Partly 0.00%

NoO 0.00%

TOTAL

# IF YOU SELECTED PARTLY OR NO, PLEASE STATE WHY DATE

There are no responses.
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Q2 Was the level at which the workshop was pitched...

ANSWER CHOICES
Too High
Just Right

Too Low

TOTAL

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

Too High

Too Low

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

100.00%

0.00%
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Q3 What topic/issue has been the most important for you?

RESPONSES

Answered: 4

Skipped: 0

DATE

Values - in particular how to approach shadow values, and giving a voice ... 3/16/2021 1:09 PM

Identifying shadow values
Values

values and principals
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3/16/2021 1:05 PM
3/16/2021 12:57 PM
3/16/2021 12:57 PM
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Q4 What topic/issue has been the least important for you?

RESPONSES

Answered: 4

Skipped: 0

DATE

Was happy with all but if | had to choose - "what makes a good leader" 3/16/2021 1:09 PM

Could not identify one
It was all good

nil
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3/16/2021 1:05 PM
3/16/2021 12:57 PM
3/16/2021 12:57 PM
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Q5 How did you find the course/ workshop facilitator/s attitude towards the

©

participants?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Poor . (no label) . Ok . (no label) . Great

POOR (NO LABEL) OK (NO LABEL) GREAT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 4 4 5.00
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Q6 How did you find the course/ workshop facilitator/s knowledge of the
topic/s?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Poor . (no label) . Ok . (no label) . Great

POOR (NO LABEL) OK (NO LABEL) GREAT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

© 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 4 4 5.00
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Q7 How did you like the way the course/ workshop facilitator/s ran the
workshop/ training program?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Poor . (no label) . Ok . (no label) . Great

POOR (NO LABEL) OK (NO LABEL) GREAT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 4 4
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Q8 Were the handouts booklets used (answer if applicable)

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

Not enough

Very Useful

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not enough 0.00%

Ok 25.00%

Very Useful 75.00%
TOTAL
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Q9 What impact will this training course/ workshop have on the way that
you work?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

Will take back some strategies and ideas to my workshop - | think learnings will create a 3/16/2021 1:09 PM
positive impact.

That my values will be far more visible to my colleagues and clients 3/16/2021 1:05 PM
It will help develop an ethical framework for decision making 3/16/2021 12:57 PM
professional development 3/16/2021 12:57 PM
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Q10 Any other comments about the training course:

Answered: 4  Skipped: O

RESPONSES DATE

Thank you - David's presentation and methods were excellent for my learning, and | look 3/16/2021 1:09 PM
forward to reading through the handout.

No wasted energy at all. Very well presented. | got it all and that's the most important part. 3/16/2021 1:05 PM
It was great 3/16/2021 12:57 PM
Nil 3/16/2021 12:57 PM
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